
Well Name: GM 343-12
Surface Location: GM 21-12 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 5125.00

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1601303.32 2276858.75 39.45636 -108.06141 B02

KELLY BUSHING @ 5151.00usft (Nabors (26' RKB) kjs)
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ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.50

1326.66 1476.74 47.49 134.32 -370.80 379.76 530.77 530.77 Hold 47.49° Inc, 134.32° Az
2759.96 3597.71 47.49 134.32 -1463.01 1498.36 2094.15 2094.15 Begin Drop -2.00°/100
4276.00 5371.99 12.00 134.32 -2068.18 2118.15 2960.39 2960.39 Top Gas
4871.62 5971.99 0.00 0.00 -2111.91 2162.94 3022.99 3022.99 Vertical
6174.63 7275.00 0.00 0.00 -2111.91 2162.94 3022.99 3022.99 TD at 7276.37
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Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.99°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51991.8snT

Dip Angle: 65.63°
Date: 3/20/2014

Model: IGRF2005-10

T
M

Project: GV 12-07S-096W
Site: GM 21-12 Pad
Well: GM 343-12

Design #2 15Apr14 mab



Standard Planning Report - Geographic

07 May, 2014

Plan: Design #2 15Apr14 mab

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
GV 12-07S-096W

GM 21-12 Pad

GM 343-12 - Slot B02

Wellbore #1



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 343-12 - Slot B02Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5151.00usft (Nabors (26' 

RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5151.00usft (Nabors (26' 

RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:GV 12-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 21-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 343-12Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 15Apr14 mabDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

GV 12-07S-096W, Garfield County  CO, GV 12-07W-096W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

GM 21-12 Pad

Map

-1.62 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,601,340.21 usft

2,276,830.88 usft

0.00 usft

39.45646

-108.06151

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

GM 343-12 - Slot B02

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,601,303.31 usft

2,276,858.75 usft

5,125.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.45636

-108.06141

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2005-10 3/20/2014 9.99 65.63 51,992

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #2 15Apr14 mab

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

134.320.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

134.320.003.503.50379.76-370.801,326.66134.3247.491,476.74

0.000.000.000.001,498.36-1,463.012,759.96134.3247.493,597.71

180.000.00-2.002.002,118.15-2,068.184,276.00134.3212.005,371.99 Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 343-12

180.00-22.39-2.002.002,162.94-2,111.914,871.620.000.005,971.99

0.000.000.000.002,162.94-2,111.916,176.000.000.007,276.37

5/7/2014 10:57:56AM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 72 Page 2



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 343-12 - Slot B02Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5151.00usft (Nabors (26' 

RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5151.00usft (Nabors (26' 

RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:GV 12-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 21-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 343-12Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 15Apr14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,276,858.751,601,303.31 39.45636 -108.06141

120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,276,858.751,601,303.31 39.45636 -108.06141

Start Build 3.50

200.00 2.80 199.97 -1.37 1.40134.32 2,276,860.111,601,301.91 39.45636 -108.06140

400.00 9.80 398.64 -16.69 17.09134.32 2,276,875.361,601,286.15 39.45631 -108.06135

600.00 16.80 593.15 -48.81 49.99134.32 2,276,907.341,601,253.11 39.45623 -108.06123

800.00 23.80 780.61 -97.26 99.61134.32 2,276,955.571,601,203.29 39.45609 -108.06106

1,000.00 30.80 958.23 -161.30 165.20134.32 2,277,019.331,601,137.43 39.45592 -108.06082

1,200.00 37.80 1,123.34 -239.99 245.79134.32 2,277,097.661,601,056.50 39.45570 -108.06054

1,400.00 44.80 1,273.50 -332.15 340.18134.32 2,277,189.411,600,961.72 39.45545 -108.06020

1,476.74 47.49 1,326.66 -370.80 379.76134.32 2,277,227.891,600,921.97 39.45534 -108.06006

Hold 47.49° Inc, 134.32° Az

1,505.35 47.49 1,346.00 -385.54 394.85134.32 2,277,242.561,600,906.82 39.45530 -108.06001

Top of "G" Sand

1,526.74 47.49 1,360.46 -396.55 406.13134.32 2,277,253.521,600,895.49 39.45527 -108.05997

9 5/8"

1,600.00 47.49 1,409.96 -434.28 444.77134.32 2,277,291.081,600,856.69 39.45517 -108.05983

1,653.33 47.49 1,446.00 -461.74 472.90134.32 2,277,318.421,600,828.45 39.45509 -108.05973

Base of "G" Sand

1,800.00 47.49 1,545.12 -537.27 550.25134.32 2,277,393.611,600,750.77 39.45489 -108.05946

2,000.00 47.49 1,680.27 -640.26 655.73134.32 2,277,496.141,600,644.85 39.45460 -108.05909

2,200.00 47.49 1,815.43 -743.25 761.21134.32 2,277,598.671,600,538.93 39.45432 -108.05871

2,400.00 47.49 1,950.58 -846.24 866.69134.32 2,277,701.201,600,433.01 39.45404 -108.05834

2,600.00 47.49 2,085.74 -949.23 972.17134.32 2,277,803.731,600,327.10 39.45375 -108.05797

2,800.00 47.49 2,220.89 -1,052.22 1,077.65134.32 2,277,906.261,600,221.18 39.45347 -108.05759

3,000.00 47.49 2,356.05 -1,155.22 1,183.13134.32 2,278,008.791,600,115.26 39.45319 -108.05722

3,200.00 47.49 2,491.20 -1,258.21 1,288.61134.32 2,278,111.321,600,009.34 39.45291 -108.05685

3,400.00 47.49 2,626.36 -1,361.20 1,394.09134.32 2,278,213.851,599,903.42 39.45262 -108.05647

3,597.71 47.49 2,759.96 -1,463.01 1,498.36134.32 2,278,315.201,599,798.71 39.45234 -108.05610

Begin Drop -2.00°/100

3,600.00 47.44 2,761.51 -1,464.19 1,499.57134.32 2,278,316.381,599,797.50 39.45234 -108.05610

3,800.00 43.44 2,901.81 -1,563.72 1,601.51134.32 2,278,415.471,599,695.14 39.45207 -108.05574

4,000.00 39.44 3,051.71 -1,656.18 1,696.20134.32 2,278,507.511,599,600.05 39.45181 -108.05540

4,088.60 37.67 3,121.00 -1,694.75 1,735.71134.32 2,278,545.911,599,560.38 39.45171 -108.05526

Mesaverde

4,200.00 35.44 3,210.48 -1,741.10 1,783.17134.32 2,278,592.051,599,512.71 39.45158 -108.05509

4,400.00 31.44 3,377.34 -1,818.08 1,862.02134.32 2,278,668.691,599,433.55 39.45137 -108.05481

4,600.00 27.44 3,551.48 -1,886.74 1,932.34134.32 2,278,737.041,599,362.93 39.45118 -108.05457

4,800.00 23.44 3,732.05 -1,946.75 1,993.79134.32 2,278,796.781,599,301.22 39.45102 -108.05435

5,000.00 19.44 3,918.17 -1,997.81 2,046.09134.32 2,278,847.611,599,248.70 39.45088 -108.05416

5,200.00 15.44 4,108.94 -2,039.68 2,088.97134.32 2,278,889.291,599,205.65 39.45076 -108.05401

5,371.99 12.00 4,276.00 -2,068.18 2,118.15134.32 2,278,917.661,599,176.34 39.45068 -108.05391

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

5,400.00 11.44 4,303.42 -2,072.15 2,122.22134.32 2,278,921.621,599,172.26 39.45067 -108.05389

5,600.00 7.44 4,500.67 -2,095.06 2,145.69134.32 2,278,944.431,599,148.69 39.45061 -108.05381

5,800.00 3.44 4,699.73 -2,108.30 2,159.25134.32 2,278,957.611,599,135.07 39.45057 -108.05376

5,971.99 0.00 4,871.62 -2,111.91 2,162.940.00 2,278,961.201,599,131.36 39.45056 -108.05375

Vertical

6,000.00 0.00 4,899.63 -2,111.91 2,162.940.00 2,278,961.201,599,131.36 39.45056 -108.05375

6,200.00 0.00 5,099.63 -2,111.91 2,162.940.00 2,278,961.201,599,131.36 39.45056 -108.05375

6,400.00 0.00 5,299.63 -2,111.91 2,162.940.00 2,278,961.201,599,131.36 39.45056 -108.05375
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 343-12 - Slot B02Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5151.00usft (Nabors (26' 

RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5151.00usft (Nabors (26' 

RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:GV 12-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 21-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 343-12Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 15Apr14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

6,600.00 0.00 5,499.63 -2,111.91 2,162.940.00 2,278,961.201,599,131.36 39.45056 -108.05375

6,701.37 0.00 5,601.00 -2,111.91 2,162.940.00 2,278,961.201,599,131.36 39.45056 -108.05375

Cameo Coals

6,800.00 0.00 5,699.63 -2,111.91 2,162.940.00 2,278,961.201,599,131.36 39.45056 -108.05375

7,000.00 0.00 5,899.63 -2,111.91 2,162.940.00 2,278,961.201,599,131.36 39.45056 -108.05375

7,176.37 0.00 6,076.00 -2,111.91 2,162.940.00 2,278,961.201,599,131.36 39.45056 -108.05375

Rollins SS

7,200.00 0.00 6,099.63 -2,111.91 2,162.940.00 2,278,961.201,599,131.36 39.45056 -108.05375

7,276.37 0.00 6,176.00 -2,111.91 2,162.940.00 2,278,961.201,599,131.36 39.45056 -108.05375

TD at 7276.37

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(bearing

Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 343-12 4,276.00 1,599,151.78 2,278,939.91-2,092.10 2,141.090.00 0.00 39.45062 -108.05383

- plan misses target center by 32.43usft at 5378.72usft MD (4282.58 TVD, -2069.15 N, 2119.15 E)
- Circle (radius 50.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,360.461,526.74 9.625 13.500

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(bearing)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

1,505.35 Top of "G" Sand1,346.00

1,653.33 Base of "G" Sand1,446.00

4,088.60 Mesaverde3,121.00

5,371.99 Approx. Top Gas4,276.00

6,701.37 Cameo Coals5,601.00

7,176.37 Rollins SS6,076.00
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 343-12 - Slot B02Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5151.00usft (Nabors (26' 

RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5151.00usft (Nabors (26' 

RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:GV 12-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 21-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 343-12Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 15Apr14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.50

1,476.74 1,326.66 -370.80 379.76 Hold 47.49° Inc, 134.32° Az

3,597.71 2,759.96 -1,463.01 1,498.36 Begin Drop -2.00°/100

5,371.99 4,276.00 -2,068.18 2,118.15 Top Gas

5,971.99 4,871.62 -2,111.91 2,162.94 Vertical

7,276.37 6,176.00 -2,111.91 2,162.94 TD at 7276.37
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